
 

  
All subject areas:  

Information about Florida Standards: http://www.flstandards.org/ 
Information about Florida Standards Assessment: http://www.fsassessments.org/ 

(Includes: Test Item Specifications, Practice Test, Question Stems) 
Destination - (Username = 562 # /Password = 562 #) www.stlucie.k12.fl.us (Under Parents & Students Tab/Learning Resources/ Elem. School) 

LearnZillion - http://learnzillion.com/    (create a free account) 

Kahn Academy - www.khanacademy.org/ 

Florida Students – www.floridastudents.org 
 

Reading: 

Reading Rockets:  http://www.readingrockets.org/audience/parents 
Starfall:  http://www.starfall.com/      (for primary students) 
Online Reading Games:  http://www.readers.com/resources/education/kids-online-reading-games/  
*All 3 of these resources are found Under Parents & Students Tab/ Elem. School): 

  Capstone Digital*- Interactive e-books (Username = bayshore / Password=school)  www.mycapstonelibrary.com 
  Gale Virtual Reference Library* – K-12 e-books (Username = student) www.stlucie.k12.fl.us  
  World Book*: Online Encyclopedia, ebooks, biographies (Username = stlucie / Password = reads)    www.stlucie.k12.fl.us   

 

Math: 

XtraMath – http://www.xtramath.org   
TenMarks Free Summer Math Program – http://summer.tenmarks.com 
Sumdog - http://www.sumdog.com/en/parents/ 
AAA Math - http://www.aaamath.com/ 
Figure This! Math Challenges - www.figurethis.org 
IXL - Math Skills Practice - http://www.ixl.com/math/ 
Math Game Time - http://www.mathgametime.com/ 
Math is Fun - http://www.mathisfun.com/ 
Common Core Sheets - http://www.commoncoresheets.com/ 

 

Writing: 

Scholastic Story Starters - http://www.scholastic.com/teachers/story-starters/ 
Read, Write & Think - http://www.readwritethink.org/classroom-resources/student-interactives/ 
Original Magnetic Poetry Kit- http://play.magneticpoetry.com/poem/Original/kit/ 
Grammar Checker - http://www.grammarly.com/?gclid=CN-m09SuyqwCFcjb4Aodvw5ArQ 
Myths, Folktales, and Fairy Tales - http://teacher.scholastic.com/writewit/mff/ 

 

Science: 

Harcourt— http://www.harcourtschool.com/menus/science/index_fl.html 
BBC Science Clips— http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/scienceclips/index_flash.shtml 
BBC  Bitesize— http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/ks2bitesize/science/ 
OLogy—  http://www.amnh.org/explore/ology 
Wonderville— http://www.wonderville.ca/v1/home.html 
EdHeads— http://www.edheads.org/ 
National Geographic for Kids— http://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 
Science Buddies— http://www.sciencebuddies.org 
 

Local field trips for your children: 

Oxbow Eco Center   (772) 785-5833    http://www.stlucieco.gov/erd/oxbow/ 
Savannas Preserve State Park (772) 398-2779  http://www.friendsofsavannas.org/ 
Manatee Center     (772) 429-6266     http://www.manateecenter.com/ 
Planetarium   (772)-462-4750 http://www.irsc.edu/visitors/shows/planetarium/planetarium.aspx?id=1273  
Smithsonian Marine Center    (772)- 462-6220  http://www.sms.si.edu/ 
FPL Energy Encounter  (772) 468-4111  https://www.fpl.com/community/energy-encounter.html 
 

Jazz Up 
Your Summer 
Learning Resources 
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